
Judge 's  S igna tures

Le v e l 4  D is tr ict C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Oct  12-14, 2018
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ellio tt Klutts322
US Gold

8.700 9.200 9.6259.675 37.200
7T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie  T aylor320
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.300 9.4259.350 37.075
4 3 5T 3 2 

2 

M adisyn W oods319
Lone Star

9.125 8.725 9.5009.400 36.750
2 10 3 2 3T

3T

Kate lyn Kirklin311
Sokol

8.650 9.450 9.3009.350 36.750
9 2 5T 7 3T

3T

Rebekah Ange ll315
Sunbe lt

8.850 9.175 9.3509.250 36.625
5 5 7T 6 5 

5 

A r ianna  Anderson317
Trev ino's

8.700 9.550 9.0759.250 36.575
7T 1 7T 9 6 

6 

S harm a W hite305
DGA

8.600 8.800 9.3758.900 35.675
10T 9 12 5 7 

7 

Libby Cunningham318
W axahachie

8.000 8.650 9.4009.425 35.475
16 11 2 4 8T

8T

Kayla  Hanyard304
Trev ino's

8.600 8.975 8.8509.050 35.475
10T 7 10 12 8T

8T

Ryle igh Peoples316
The Rock

9.025 7.975 8.9509.100 35.050
3 13 9 11 10 

10 

M cKenz ie  M ashaw306
TX Dynamix

8.350 8.850 8.7258.350 34.275
13 8 19 13 11 

11 

Rache l Pe rez  Johnson321
Texas Dreams

9.225 7.800 7.6259.375 34.025
1 16T 4 19 12 

12 

Gw enevere  A shton303
Texas Dreams

8.400 9.000 7.3508.800 33.550
12 6 13T 20 13 

13 

Kinlee  M ills307
Gymnastics Plus

8.750 6.700 9.2008.800 33.450
6 20 13T 8 14 

14 

Octavia  Lew is313
TX Dynamix

7.650 7.700 9.0259.000 33.375
20 19 11 10 15 

15 

Avni Pe te rs308
Gymnastics Plus

7.700 8.300 8.6258.450 33.075
19 12 18 14 16 

16 

Em m a Gonza lez312
Achievers

8.050 7.850 8.6008.550 33.050
15 15 17 15 17 

17 

Ka ther ine  North301
Excite

7.750 7.900 8.5258.600 32.775
18 14 16 16 18 

18 

S a ra  S w eet302
TX Dynamix

7.950 7.775 8.3258.700 32.750
17 18 15 17 19 

19 

Lauren North314
Excite

8.250 7.800 8.2758.250 32.575
14 16T 20 18 20 

20 
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